ﬁRUNATICA Il Trail LIanera de Ranes - 22K

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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01:36:38
01:36:52
01:37:39
01:39:55
01:40:49
01:41:41
01:43:03
01:44:40
01:45:04
01:45:37
01:45:37
01:45:47
01:46:50
01:48:47
01:50:08
01:51:00
01:52:53
01:54:43
01:55:14
01:56:10
01:56:12
01:57:00
01:57:03
01:57:39
01:58:27
01:58:37
01:58:40
01:59:52
02:00:00
02:00:13
02:00:34
02:01:00
02:01:18
02:01:26
02:01:26
02:02:51
02:03:06

12
80
40
15
30
87
76
68
82
49
98
31
11
71
107
46
54
77
43
23
24
38
105

25
100
20
69
32
36
115
66
95
22
19
91
75

VICTOR MARTINEZ RICHART
RAFAEL MURCIA MARTINEZ
CARLOS BORREDA LLACER
DAVID PRADES MONFORT

JORDI BORREDA FELIU

RUBEN CISCAR RUBIO

JOAQUI BADENES GARCIA
RUBEN SANCHEZ VERDEGUER
FERNANDO MARTINEZ GAYA
RAMON ALVAREZ BORRAS

JUAN JOSE LOPEZ CARPENA
JOSE MIGUEL VILLANUEVA PEREZ
DAVID CANO VISIER

MIGUEL ANGEL DE LA GUIA CORDOBA
RAMON REYES SANCHEZ

PERE MAYOR CASTILLO

PACO GIL SANCHIS

IVAN PITARCH

RUBEN DARIO VERDU MARTINEZ
CARLOS GERICO GOMEZ
FRANCISCO GERICO GOMEZ
LORENZO FERRIOL BRUIXOLA
RUBEN VERDU DOMENECH
SILVIA SARRION ESTEVE

ALEX ALCIVAR

ALBERT GINESTA PRIMO

MARIO ONRUBIA RIOS

JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ LOPEZ
RAFA RIBELLES GIRONES

JUAN ENGUITA

ELENA PASTOR TEROL
SANTIAGO IBANEZ MARTINEZ
JOAQUIN SANCHEZ SORIANO
GRACIAS SANITARIOS NOGALES MUNOZ
AITOR SANCHEZ UTRILLA

JUAN MIGUEL BADIMON BARTUAL
JOSE JAVIER ALMARCHA TERUEL

EEEAE Rl | IEEGEEIEdEdh | RG-S

O ON~NONONUURPRPMMNAOPPWNWNEREPRPPRE

= = = e = = e
oy Oragr®PuPukR, ®po

22K-Prom M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior M
22K-Prom M
22K-Veter M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior F
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter F
22K-Veter M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Veter M

ANITIN TEAM

CXM VALENCIA

CE LA VESPA DE NOVETLE
TRANGOWORLD

CE LA VESPA DE NOVETLE
SUTRAIL

CE LA VESPA DE NOVETLE
GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
CE LA VESPA DE NOVETLE

SM CA MARATHON CREVILLENT
CE ELDENSE TRAIL CLUB
TRIVICI TEAM

CA CUENCA DOLOMIA

CA XATIVA

CC LA RABOSA MUNTANYA
READAPTAT

TRAIL SERRA VERNISSA
ARTANA AMUNT | AVALL
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
PICASSENT CORRE
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
CDUPV
CAMISETASECONOMICAS ELDA
CE LA VESPA DE NOVETLE
INDEPENDIENTE

CC EL GARBI

ALT DE LA CREU

HNOS RUIZ

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA RIBA-ROJA RIBAPEU
PAPELO

CEE TRAIL CLUB

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
BENIGANIM TRAIL

SD CORRECAMINOS
@TRI_WOLF TEAM

4:23
4:24
4:26
4:32
4:34
4:37
4:41
4:45
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:48
451
4:56
5:00
5:02
5:07
5:12
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:35
5:35
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

02:03:33
02:03:57
02:04:18
02:04:36
02:09:55
02:10:05
02:10:20
02:11:06
02:11:15
02:11:50
02:12:46
02:12:53
02:12:55
02:13:12
02:13:49
02:15:15
02:15:44
02:18:18
02:18:22
02:19:37
02:20:43
02:21:26
02:23:13
02:23:21
02:24:19
02:24:30
02:25:05
02:26:07
02:26:39
02:26:57
02:27:23
02:29:30
02:29:30
02:29:52
02:30:29
02:33:21
02:33:44

56
93
26
21
83
62
27
35

81
86
41
13
50
89

53
97
88
99
67
16
51
78
72
64
45

73
37
96
101
103
42
28
104
84

JOSE ADRIAN CRUZ CAMACHO
ISIDRO HORCAS RODRIGUEZ
JUAN TRAVER VILAR

LUCAS TEJEDOR MARI

ELIAS MATEU

VICENT PONS NAVARRO

JOSE LENCINA PEREZ
HECTOR GARCIA LEAL

VERONICA ELIZABETH QUIGUANGO NAVARRET

MARCELO GASTON PEPE
PASCUAL PRIMO ALMUDEVER
DAVID GUILL GARCIA

CARLOS VIDAL OLTRA
CRISTIAN GARCIA SAEZ
ARITZ SORZABAL DIAZ
MARINA GARCIA MARTINEZ
MIGUEL ESTEVE DOMENECH
JUAN ANTONIO BERNABE ABAD
JUANFRA MARTINEZ MORENO
HELIOS ALVAREZ SANCHEZ
VICENTE OLMOS MENGOD
ANTONIO MORENO LAPORTA
PEDRO JOSE SAURIN MORAN
RAFA ESPANA PARIS

FABIAN ENGUIX DE CUBBER
ARMANDO MIRO INIESTA
PAWEL MICHAL KROL

RUT REOLID BELTRAN

TANO CLIMENT BIXQUERT
JULIAN MERINO

ARTURO AMAT GALIANO
JOSE ANTONIO SORIANO GRACIA
DANIEL JAMES

JAVIER PERIS BERRACO
BALDOMERO JIMENEZ GOMEZ
JOSE GOSP TORTAJADA
CARLOS ALVAREZ BALDO
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18

19
20
11
12
21
22

13
14
23

24
15

25

16

17
26
27
18
19
20
28

21
29
10
11
12
30
31
13
22

22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior F
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Prom M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior F
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Veter M
22K-Master M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior F
22K-Veter M
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Master M
22K-Master M
22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Master M
22K-Veter M

INDEPENDIENTE

PARTISANOS TRAIL PETROLA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA CARCAIXENT

HINNENI

CABRAS ESPARTANAS CASTALLA
INDEPENDIENTE

CABRAS ESPARTANAS CASTALLA
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
CABRAS ESPARTANAS CASTALLA
INDEPENDIENTE

DIAITERS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA CASTALLA

JUANSOLO

CD LA VARA TRAIL CARAVACA
PICASSENT CORRE

RUNNERS CIUTAT DE VALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
CA XATIVA

TRAIL LIETOR

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

KM3 XATIVA

CDUPV

CEE TRAIL CLUB

ARENA RUNNING TEAM

CXM VALENCIA

RUNNERS ALCOY

ADPLA

CC LA RABOSA MUNTANYA
GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM

5:36
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:57
5.57
5:59
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:08
6:10
6:17
6:17
6:20
6:23
6:25
6:30
6:30
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:58
6:59
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

02:36:16
02:40:01
02:48:07
02:55:26
02:55:59
02:59:43
02:59:44
03:01:01
03:01:39
03:14:05
03:16:31
03:18:17

18
52
74
29
119

63
70
118

106

CRISTIAN OLMOS GIRONA
OSCAR TORRES ROCAMORA
LUIS ORTIZ HERNANDEZ
JAVIER PERALES TUDELA
CHELO JIMENEZ MOLERO
VALENTINA QUISPE QUISPE
CARMEN RUS POVES HERRAIZ
JESUS NAHARROS CARRETERO
RAFA GIMENEZ BERMUDEZ
UXUE VIGURIA ALEGRIA
MARYANA HOLOVATSKA

JUAN IGNACIO TORREGROSA LOPEZ

ST T1TTmTmEL

32
33
23
34

[S20

24
25

N

14

22K-Senior M
22K-Senior M
22K-Veter M

22K-Senior M
22K-Master F
22K-Senior F
22K-Senior F
22K-Veter M

22K-Veter M

22K-Master F
22K-Senior F
22K-Master M

ATLETISME RANTELLES ALMUSSAFES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CDUPV

ORERO PATERNA RUNNERS
ORERO PATERNA RUNNERS
JORGE MANRIQUE

CA AJOS XATIVA

RUNNERS CIUTAT DE VALENCIA
CORREMON TRAIL

BENI-CORRE POC A POC

7:06
7:16
7:38
7:58
7:59
8:10
8:10
8:13
8:15
8:49
8:55
9:00
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